
Purchasing Form 5 (7/7/11)               
C:\Users\jgoulart\Desktop\change order\CO#15  20000803\Grant Form 5 template.doc 

HERNANDO COUNTY 
PURCHASING REVIEW FORM 

 

Procurement Contract: Joe Goulart 

Contract purpose:  
(briefly describe) 

19-R00110/PH Architectural Services for Judicial Upgrades Project 
  
PO 20000803 

Vendor Name:  Mason Blau & Associates Inc 
REQ#ITB/ RFP/Q#: 
 
 

 Change Order #15 
Received Document  
 

Procurement Agent 
Review:  JoSeph E. Goulart 11/2/2023 Joseph E. Goulart 
    Signature   Date        Printed Name                                            
Comments: 
 
 

Contract No. 19-R00110/PH - Additional Services for Proposal 39R, 46, 50, and Additional reimbursables. 
 
Add Line 22 - $37,826.06 Additional Services for Proposal 39R, 46, 50, and Additional reimbursables. 
 
New PO Balance $1,870,320.50 
 
 2311-5636240  22    37826.06 
 
 
  
No Issues 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Grant Review: N/A     
    Signature   Date        Printed Name                                            
Comments: 
  
  
 

 
   

 

Chief of 
Procurement 
Review:     
    Signature   Date       Printed Name                                             
Comments:  
 
 

Recommendation:  

 
 


